Operating Instructions
for
Screw-Volumeter
Model: OMG
OMG
page 2  OMG K04/0922
1. Contents
1.  Contents ........................................................................................................ 2

  OMG
OMG K04/0922  page 17
15. Order Codes
Example: OMG-15F15401H4
Flow
rate
[l/min]
Code Process connection
Pmax1)
[bar]
Pulses/L2)
Frequency2)
[Hz]
Gasket Bearings
Pulse
generator3)
0.1 - 10 OMG-15
R1500 = G½
F1540 = DN15/PN40
F151S =
DN15/PN160
F152F =
DN15/PN250
250 1216 2.0-203
1 = FKM
2 = EPDM
S = steel ball
       bearing
3 = model 43
4 = model 44
5 = model 45
0.3 - 30 OMG-20
R2000 = G¾
F2040 = DN20/PN40
F151S =
DN15/PN160
F152F =
DN15/PN250
250 640 3.2-320
H = hybrid
      ball bearing
1 - 100 OMG-25
R2500 = G1
F3240 = DN32/PN40
F251S =
DN25/PN160
F252F =
DN25/PN250
250 234 3.9-390
3.5 - 350 OMG-40
R4000 = G1½
F4040 = DN40/PN40
F401S =
DN40/PN160
160 71 4.1-414
7 - 700 OMG-50
R5000 = G2
F5040 = DN50/PN40
F501H =
DN50/PN100
100 39.8 4.6-464
S = steel ball
       bearing
20 - 2000 OMG-1H
R1H00 = G4
F1H16 =
DN100/PN16
F1H40 =
DN100/PN40
40 16.8 4.6-560
1 = FKM
50-5000 OMG-1F
R1F00 = G6